

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number: 20FRCPS4872N2Z9

	Legal Name		VIVEK KUMAR SINGH			
2.	Trade Name, if any		Gharana Buildtech			
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business		H.NO.1120,, NEW BARADWARI, JAMSHEDPUR, East Singhbhum, Jharkhand, 831001			
5.	Date of Liability		20/10/2018			
6.	Period of Validity		From	20/10/2018	То	NA
7.	Type of Registration		Regular 22			
8.	Particulars of Approving A	uthority	Centre .			
Sign	nature	Digitally :	e Not Verified signed by DS G RVICES TAX N 18.10.31-10:30:	OODS ETWORK 1 23 IST		
Name Mukesh		h Kumar				
Designation Supering		ntendent				
Jurisdictional Office Jamsh		edpur				
		21/10/	to be prominently displayed at all places of business in the Sta			

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 31/10/2018 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN

20FRCPS4872N2Z9

Legal Name

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

Trade Name, if any

Gharana Buildtech

Details of Additional Places of Business

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State



GSTIN

20FRCPS4872N2Z9

Legal Name

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

Trade Name, if any

Gharana Buildtech

Details of Proprietor

8



Name

Designation/Status

Resident of State

VIVEK KUMAR SINGH

PROPRIETOR

Jharkhand